
Gunn High School 0.1 0.0 0 0
R Arastradero Rd 0.1 0.1 0 0
L Foothill Expressway 10.4 0.2 610 0 Becomes Foothill Blvd and then Stevens Canyon Rd.
R Stevens Canyon Rd @ Mt Eden Rd 1.7 10.6 250 610 Water, restroom at Stevens Creek County Park.
L Redwood Gulch Rd 1.4 12.3 710 860
R Big Basin Way (CA 9) @ T 3.1 13.7 1,120 1,570
L Skyline Blvd (CA 35) 10.2 16.8 660 2,690 Water at Saratoga Gap fire station 0.6-mile detour to right.
R Bear Creek Rd @ T 9.2 27.0 110 3,350
R CA 9 @ T 13.6 36.2 2,130 3,460 Restroom at Sempervirens Point 1.8 miles from top.
L Skyline Blvd (CA 35) 6.4 49.8 430 5,590 Water at Saratoga Gap fire station.
L Alpine Rd 3.4 56.2 150 6,020 Restroom at Russian Ridge OSP.
R Alpine Rd @ Portola State Park Rd 3.9 59.6 20 6,170
R Pescadero Rd 1.1 63.5 10 6,190 Toward La Honda, not Pescadero.
L La Honda Rd (CA 84) @ T 8.2 64.6 60 6,200 Past San Gregorio to the coast.
L Cabrillo Hwy (CA 1) @ T 7.4 72.8 400 6,260 South along the coast.  Restrooms at some state beaches.
L Bean Hollow Rd 2.3 80.2 220 6,660
R Pescadero Rd @ T 0.7 82.5 0 6,880
L Stage Rd 7.4 83.2 700 6,880 At Pescadero.
S Stage Rd @ CA 84 1.2 90.6 390 7,580 At San Gregorio.
R Cabrillo Hwy (CA 1) @ T 1.5 91.8 70 7,970
R Tunitas Creek Rd 9.5 93.3 1,980 8,040
S Kings Mountain Rd @ CA 35 5.0 102.8 0 10,020 Water at bottom at Woodside Store Park on Tripp Rd.
L Woodside Rd (CA 84) @ T 1.0 107.8 30 10,020 Water at Roberts Store.
R Whiskey Hill Rd 1.4 108.8 30 10,050
L Sand Hill Rd @ T 3.0 110.2 160 10,080
R Santa Cruz Ave 0.1 113.2 0 10,240
L Junipero Serra Blvd 3.7 113.3 70 10,240 Becomes Foothill Expwy @ Page Mill Rd.
L Arastradero Rd 0.1 117.0 0 10,310
L Gunn High School 0.1 117.1 0 10,310
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